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Name Affiliation Div/Dep Email

Albert, Joe USEPA HSCO/SEE Albert.JosephA@epa.gov

Anderson, Bennett   DE DNREC WAB Bennett.Anderson@state.de.us

Birtell, Danene Tri‐State Bird Rescue & 

Research

dbirtell@tristatebird.org

Cozzarelli, Isabele USGS icozzare@usgs.gov

Crecy, Stacey USCG Headquarters stacey.c.crecy@uscg.mil

Csulak, Frank NOAA D5 SSC frank.csulak@noaa.gov

Dallessandro, Michelle TechLaw, Inc. mdallessandro@techlawinc.com

Faustini, Brandon OBG Brandon.Faustini@obg.com

Giggleman, Craig USDOI ‐ Dept. of the 

Interior

Fish & Wildlife Service craig_giggleman@fws.gov

Gross, Bonnie USEPA gross.bonnie@epa.gov

Guzzetti, Chris USEPA guzzetti.christopher@epa.gov

Hess, Kaitlin USEPA HSCD ‐ Office of 

Preparedness and 

Response

hess.kaitlin@epa.gov

Laraia, John USCG Hampton Roads jonathan.m.laraia@uscg.mil

Lingenfelser, Susan USDOI ‐ Dept. of the 

Interior

USFWS ‐ Fish & Wildlife 

Service

susan_lingenfelser@fws.gov

Martz, Melissa USDOI ‐ Dept. of the 

Interior

NPS ‐ National Park 

Service

melissa.martz@nps.gov

McKinnon, Renee USCG Sector Hampton Roads renee.v.mckinnon@uscg.mil

Miller, Jonas USCG Sector Delaware Bay jonas.p.miller@uscg.mil

Moore, Brian PADEP ‐ Dept. of 

Environmental 

Protection

briamoore@pa.gov

Nelson, Lindy   USDOI ‐ Dept. of the 

Interior

Office of Env. Policy  & 

Compliance

Lindy_Nelson@ios.doi.gov

Odess, Daniel USDOI ‐ Dept. of the 

Interior

NPS ‐ National Park 

Service

daniel_odess@nps.gov
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Wardwell, Todd USCG Sector Delaware Bay todd.m.wardwell@uscg.mil

Wasler, Brenda USDOI ‐ Dept. of the 

Interior

NPS ‐ National Park 

Service

brenda_wasler@nps.gov

Wenning, Stephanie USEPA Wenning.stephanie@epa.gov
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